City of Jeannette Planning Commission Meeting

Wednesday November 12, 2025 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

1. Callto Order
2. RollCall:
3. Old Business
a. Review of October’s meeting minutes
b. Route 30 Property (Jayhawk Commons)
i. update

Don, Joe, Judy, Cindy, Rob, Denise, Anthony, and council representative Chuck

c. Anyupdates on the electric bikes being used on city streets?
d. Lavelle and Chestnut Street water situation

e. Dora Gaudi- plaque progress

f. Safe Clean and Green Clean up Saturday October 25"

g. Sellers Avenue project update

h. Chambers Avenue MAWC project update

i. WestJeannette ball field condition and prognosis

j.-  EMS Building status

k. Gaming machines update

4. New Business
a. 2026 proposed meeting dates

Wednesday January 14
Wednesday February 11t
Wednesday March 11t

iv. Wednesday April 8"

v. Wednesday May 13t

vi. Wednesday June 10%"

vii. Wednesday July 8™
viii. Wednesday August 12"

ix. Wednesday September 9"
X. Wednesday October 14"
xi. Wednesday November 11t
xii. Wednesday December 9™

b. Anything else?
5. Public Comment:

¢ Next Planning Commission Meeting will be Wednesday December 10", 2025 at 6:00 p.m.



